Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1599, 1515, COR15

Report run on 04/17/15 at 07:57

NRDS ID Name

Chg.

From 12/06/14 Thru 04/15/15

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Repon

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 48

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Westerville, OH 43081
658021998 Lewis, Jennifer M.
658006247 Lewis, Kimberly A.

2769 Windridge Dr,

Columbus, OH 43231
658006247 Lewis, Kimberly A.
658012917 Lewis, Mary C.

7451 Scioto Parkway

Powell, OH 43065
658012917 Lewis, Mary C.
665500055 Lindeman, E. Allen

505 Highland Hills Dr.

Howard, OH 43028
665500055 Lindeman, E. Allen
658005459 Linder, Michael R.

5300 Meadow Grove Drive

Grove City, OH 43123
658005459 Linder, Michael R.
658015886 Lindsay, James B.

2450 Crestview Woods Court

Newark, OH 43055
658015886 Lindsay, James 8.
658002865 Line, Millard F. Jr.

ROl Realty Services, Inc.

855 Grandview Ave., Ste. 215

Columbus, OH 43215
658002865 Line, Millard F. Jr.

658009278 Linehan, Paula
8679 Craigston Court
Dublin, OH 43017
658009278 Linehan, Paula
658016598 Linn, Misty D.
1174 Wager St
Columbus, OH 43206
658016598 Linn, Misty D.
658015867 Liska, Betsy Ann
1657 W. 3rd Ave.
Columbus, OH 43212
658015867 Liska, Betsy Ann
658019044 Lockett, Holly K.
5420 Ashford Rd.
Dublin, OH 43017
658019044 Lockett, Holly K.
658009538 Long, Matthew J.
6761 Rieber Street
Worthington, OH 43085
658009538 Long, Matthew J.
658001790 Longstreth, Craig A.

1100 Reynoldsburg New Albany

Blacklick, OH 43004-9692
658001790 Longstreth, Craig A.
658020954 Lora, Colleen A,

2186 Yorkshire Rd.

Columbus, OH 43221
658020954 Lora, Colleen A.
658017622 toving, Matthew S.

529 E. Town Street

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1598
1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Volentary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2015 CORPAC
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coatribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5415395

5409022

5415560

5413331

5413657

5418239

5411734

5409931

5417035

5415023

5416459

5412774

5409523

5413831

524324

516245

524559

521533

521935

529131

519269

517288

526948

523702

525892

520630

516770

522143

0111615

1211114

011615

01/03/15

1213114

02/04/15

04/13115
12129114

Member Total: 2 Records
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